Captain's Contact Details

11 September 2024

No. Teams A-Z Day Alley Captain Primary Alternative e-mail address
72 617 Squadron Wed Radstock V-VM,CIub Gary Derrick 07535228142 07512 848449
49 Alley Cats Wed Mid Norton C.Club Connor Day 07958 661643 07377 134956  cday12341@gmail.com
29 Alleywhackers Thur Crossways, Mid Norton Neil Whittock 07710 835967 01761 752881
47 AIIsorfs Wed Westhill Social Club Owen Knight 07581734580 07913 308111 owen.knight9130@outlook.com
73 Artic Blonde Thur Kings Head, Coleford Dave Morse 07980 941266 01373461079  davemB3@hotmail.co.uk
3 Barking Hounds Thur Welton Rovers Terry Barker 07773 383145 terrybarker39@btinternet.com
43 Beerbellies Thur Jolliffe, Kilmersdon David Dando 07947 005517 david.dando404@btinternet.com
70 Bees Knees Thur Westhill Social Club Paul Newman 07510 199443 07394 926728  paul.newman7@sky.com
54 Bonus Balls Wed Welton Rovers Dave Denning 07920 535715 07974 365611  dave.denning@hotmail.co.uk
52 Camshafters Thur Tegickers Grave Brian Scurlock 07801 364275 07800731771 briscurlock@hotmail.co.uk
10 Charlton Aces Wed Welton Rovers Steve Brimble 07581 368378 stevebrimble@hotmail.co.uk
16 Chewton Exiles Thur Farrington Hall Neil Pearce 07840 467800 spinner@gmail.com
32 Chilli Crew Wed Norwest Bowls Club Keith Coombes 01761412608 07891 397870
24 Club A Wed Radstock W.M.Club Bryn Withers 07970710804 07748 014623  bryndw@icloud.com
30 Clutton Social Club Wed Clutton Social Club Howard Hanlon 07527 855581 howlinhanlon@gmail.com
68 Crossway Ta\‘/emers Wed Crossways, Mid Norton Dave Gill 07812 349860 01963 359307  dave.gill@btinternet.com
67 Dambusters Wed Crossways, Mid Norton M.Rawles 07967 120066
56 Docile Drifters Thur The Bell, Leigh on Mendip Mike Elliott 01373 812698 mpejeejk@gmail.com
11 Farmborough Wed Timsbury Legion Paul Flower 07801 350869 01761836810  hedgehogflower@btinternet.com
25 Fly By Nights Wed Coleford Legion Victor Love 07779 514883 01373 813598  victorjlove@gmail.com
57 Fosseway Exiles Wed Riverside Club, Mid Norton lan Clement 07496 987608 01761414003 iclement396@gmail.com
59 Frolicking Farmers Wed Timsbury Legion Liam Ashley 07872 065444 liamashley16@gmail.com
5 Happy Wanderers Wed High Littleton Recreation Club Steve Parfitt 07747 802549 01761432012  shirley_parfitt@hotmail.co.uk
55 Haydon Hurricans Thur Haydon Que Club Paul Kingman 07989 855783 bckjoinery@icloud.com
50 Head Hunters Wed Kings Head, Coleford Dave Horler 07894 054111 davehorler@hotmail.com
26 Headless Chickens Thur Prattens Club Paul Dark 07929 353190 07891008828  pdark1007@gmail.com
31 Herberts Wed Farrington Hall Phil Thompson 07419 340802 07739079546  thompson_630@msn.com
14 High Park Thur Paulton Rovers Mike Francis 07725 148586 michaelmfrncs@aol.com
77 Ivor's 8 Wed Mardons Club Alan Brown 07894 558337 01761432178  alanbrown1607@aol.com
13 Jack's Blades Wed Jolliffe, Kilmersdon Steve Curtis 07849 404864 01761416452  steveandjanet79@outlook.com
12 Knighthawkes Thur Radstock W.M.Club Clive Copp 01373 452786 07973 168011  clivecopp@aol.com
71 Large and in Charge Thur Riverside Club, Mid Norton Callum Payne 07547 607662 07505486682  callum@primetools.co.uk
39 Lionhearts Thur Haydon Que Club Harvey Green 07847 031204 07854 650536  harveygreen9@aol.com
37 Lofty's 8 Thur Mid Norton Social Club Colin Taylor 07714 334362 07966 971661  colinstaylor4d8@yahoo.com
64 Madhatters Thur Mardons Club Ken Gay 01761 416849 07801 350102  kennethgay43@gmail.com
6 Magpies Thur Radstock Town F.C. Kevin Boucher 01761437419 07825220444  kevinboucher@sky.com
46 Making up the Numbers Wed Jolliffe, Kilmersdon Adam Rabbits 07971605887 01761433247  weasley3161@hotmail.co.uk
78 Mardons 8 Wed Mardons Club Justin Stenner Q7773 664076 highwaysandbyways23@gmail.com
61 Mat Thumpers Thur Crossways, Mid Norton Scott Clarke 07710 571468 07813 668591 = scooter797@icloud.com
18 Mendip Boys Thur White Hart, Mid Norton Paul Cox 07970 408632 07977 902428  paul@spingo.f9.co.uk
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7 Mid Norton C.Club Thur Mid Norton C.Club lan Francis 07817 306752 07860 817543  sales@yriversiderecruit.co.uk
75 Mission Impossible Thur Welton Rovers Dave Hill 01761 418087

53 Nine Left Standing Wed High Littleton Recreation Club Phil Smith 07766 305222 07742 546312  philismith0923@gmail.com

36 Nobby's Nuts Wed Paulton Rovers Sarah Delaney 07521 409079 sarahdelaney74@hotmail.com
42 Norton Legion Wed Mid Norton Social Club Bob Gould 07855201977 07947 699481  bobbygould@gmail.com

27 Octavo Thur Welton Rovers Rae James 07976 897054 01761412830 raejames410@gmail.com

63 Odds & Sods Wed Westhill Social Club B.Bradfield 01761439358 07988 446138  gordonbradfield@hotmail.co.uk
17 P.O.W. Exiles Thur Peasedown C.Club Paul Derrick 07894 913839 07525862925  jawsy.ducky@hotmail.com

1 Pathetic Sharks Wed Mid Norton C.Club Dave Travis 07725 458404 07815994713  dave.travis@hotmail.co.uk

35 Pin Busters Wed Erattens Club Neil Cradock 07498 680813 07368 398615  neilcradock@hotmail.com

51 Prattens A Wed lsrattens Club Martin Atkins 07921 468613 karenatkins63@sky.com

8 Purnells C.Club Thur Purnelis C.Club Mark Woodland 07816 393024 07717 477685  woodymanda@sky.com

21 Railway Ravers Wed Radstock Town F.C. Tracy Gould 07756 866168 01761431471  tracy.gould13@icloud.com

23 Rancid Gruellers Thur Riverside Club, Mid Norton Jaz Denham 07866 817822 07768 822610  jazdenham877@hotmail.com
74 Rawdoggers Thur Prattens Club Dean Sampson 07930 386597 07964 228372  deansampson2112@gmail.com
38 Rebels Thur  Westhill Social Club Tyler Hughes 07518 952469 tylerhughes876@gmail.com

79 Red Lion Diamonds Wed Red Lion, Paulton David Collins 07817 261884 davidcollinsesq@sky.com

58 Riverside Rollers Wed Riverside Club, Mid Norton Mitch Rupprich 07856 440879 07531757122  ruppich@googlemail.com

20 Rob's 8 Wed Red Post, Peasedown Stuart Plummer 07803 351339 07955 139496  stuartplummer3@gmail.com
69 Rob's Revival Thur Mid Norton Social Club Robert Saunders 07854 443282 01761 568011  robert_saunders@hotmail.co.uk
15 Roughedges Thur Norwest Bowls Club Ron Edgell 01761434895 07849 183673

9 Seven To One Wed Mid Norton Social Club Wayne Pinner 07875 749628 pinner_wayne@yahoo.co.uk
22 Skyvers Wed Welton Rovers Rich Howe 07711004222 07813522138  proclaimer2000@hotmail.com
60 Smilies Thur Radstock W.M.Club Jason Wainwright 07921 266319 07738 274888  jasonwainwright@hotmail.co.uk
62 Sopranos Thur Paulton Rovers Steve Nicholson 07919 385973 01761415672  nicholson483@talktalk.net

19 Split Happens Wed Paulton Rovers Rhys Swift 07921 457892 rhys.swift@live.co.uk

2 St Josephs Thur Peasedown C.Club Dave Hazelton 01761417500 07974 025827  davehazelton103@gmail.com
40 Stones Cross Thur Mid Norton C.Club James Swift 07969 394152 07976 750979  jamesaswift@me.com

65 Tailenders Wed Kings Head, Coleford Brendon Burr 07889 835334 brendonburronfacebook@facebookmail.com
45 Templars Thur Clutton Social Club Nigel Scutt 07495 289168 01761 452162  nigelscutt110@gmail.com

28 The 'B' Team Thur Jolliffe, Kilmersdon Sue Wylie 07779 551056 01373 302979  suewylie@hotmail.co.uk

41 The Gravediggers Wed Welton Rovers Neil Greensides 07899 925190 07877 959806  neilgreensides65@gmail.com
34 The Misfits Thur High Littleton Recreation Club Brian Holmes 07710280350 07971 850205  redhotholmes@aol.com

76 The Muppets Wed Haydon Que Club Mark Williams 07719 613221 mark1969@gmx.co.uk

66 The Rec Thur High Littleton Recreation Club Ainley Fricker 07591 302142 norahfricker@gmail.com

44 The Specials Wed Haydon Que Club Clive Hobbs 07454 251131 07811008861  clivehobbs4@gmail.com

33 The Wasters Thur White Hart, Mid Norton Alan Dallimore 01761412955 07743 917221 buzload03@yahoo.com

4  Winsleys Thur Peasedown C.Club Clive Willcox 01761413439 01761470743  clive.willcox@ken-biggs.co.uk
80 Wobbly Pin Heads Thur Red Lion, Paulton David Rendall 07946 075312 07983 249527  daverendall@hotmail.co.uk

48 Young Gunz Thur Mardons Club Lewis Young 07496 320244 01761 419454  lewis.young321@gmail.com



